
UG CALENDAR OF EVENTS OF ODD SEMESTER 2022-2023 
SI. No. Events 

15 

16 

18 

10 

11 

12 

14 

17 

19 

13 

20 

25 

21 

26 

2 

6 

22 

23 

24 

3 

4 

7 

RPA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE CA-2, 70' CROSS, sH BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR, BANGALORE-10. 

Commencement of Admission Process 
Last date for admission of 1 Semester 
Orientation / Inaugural program for all degree students Teacher's Day 
Gandhi Jayanthi 
CATC Camp 

One Day Workshop by NSS 
Blood Donation Camp 
1st Internal test 

Excursion 
2nd Internal Test 
Talent Week 

Cultural Fest 
Annual Sports Meet 
National Mathematics Day 
Orientation Program by Computer Science 
Guest Lecture by Women Empowerment Cell 
Guest Lecture by Counselling Cell 
Health Check-up by YRC 
Orientation Program for 1 
Youth Day Celebration by Kannada Department 
Republic day Celebration 
National Science Day 

year M.Com 

Visit to IISC 

One Day Student Development Program by M.Com 
I. II, V Semester Examination 

Date 

28/06/2022 
25/07/2022 
01/09/2022 
05/09/2022 

02/10/2022 

03/10/2022 
Noy 

Nov 

Noy 

Nov/Dec 
Dec 

30/11/2022 to 08/12/2022 

10/12/2022 
22/12/2022 to 23/12/2022 
23/12/2022 
Jan 

Jan 

Jan 

Jan 

Jan 

12/01/2023 
26/01/2023 
28/2/2023 
Feb/Mar 

Mar/Apr 
Mar/Apr 

PRINCIPAL 
PA First Grade College 

70th Cro38, 5th Block, Rajajinagar 
BANGALORE-S60 010 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

