RPA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE
CA-2, 70<sup>TH</sup> CROSS, 5<sup>TH</sup> BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR, BANGALORE-10.

## UG CALENDAR OF EVENTS OF ODD SEMESTER 2022-2023

Sl. No		Date
1	Commencement of Admission Process	28/06/2022
2	Last date for admission of 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	25/07/2022
3	Orientation / Inaugural program for all degree students	
4	Teacher's Day	01/09/2022
5	Gandhi Jayanthi	05/09/2022
6	CATC Camp	02/10/2022
7	One Day Workshop by NSS	03/10/2022
8	Blood Donation Camp	Nov
9	1 <sup>st</sup> Internal test	Nov
10	Excursion	Nov
11	2 <sup>nd</sup> Internal Test	Nov/Dec
12	Talent Week	Dec
13	Cultural Fest	30/11/2022 to 08/12/2022
14	Annual Sports Meet	10/12/2022
15	National Mathematics Day	22/12/2022 to 23/12/2022
16	Orientation Program by Computer Science	23/12/2022
17	Guest Lecture by Women E	Jan
	Guest Lecture by Women Empowerment Cell Guest Lecture by Counselling Cell	Jan
	Health Check-up by YRC	Jan
20	Orientation Drawn C. 15t	Jan
21	Orientation Program for 1 <sup>st</sup> year M.Com	Jan
22 1	Youth Day Celebration by Kannada Department	12/01/2023
	Republic day Celebration	26/01/2023
	National Science Day	28/2/2023
	Visit to IISc	Feb/Mar
	One Day Student Development Program by M.Com	Mar/Apr
6 I,	III, V Semester Examination	Mar/Apr

Jej aswiniter PRINCIPAL RPA First Grade College 70th Cross, 5th Block, Rajajinagar BANGALORE-560 010